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ECO PRO Kegelaustreiber DIN 318

Beschreibung

DIN 318, Halbautomatische Ausfuhrung
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Weitere Informationen

Artikel Nummer
Modell

EAN

CBS Statistik-Nummer
Artikelgruppe

Marke

Eigenschaften

Artikelgruppe Code

0846200100
84.620
8716563437345
84662020
Morse conus

Huvema verspanen metaal

Nummer (Nr.) ]
Spannbereich (@) MKI-3 mm

Gesamtlange (I1) 317 mm

2438560
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Produktbilder
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